2015.05.08.




2015.05.08.

Mlgrzidlon of forglds vodiag GArsennagr Wirs —fram s
HINESHOoUIHETNOING)

¥~ |




2015.05.08.




2015.05.08.




2015.05.08.




2015.05.08.




2015.05.08.




2015.05.08.




2015.05.08.

Lokalizacio




Miitétszam

Kormegoszlas

Age distribution

Eletkor

2015.05.08.

10



Myxoma miitétek évenkénti megoszlasa

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

2015.05.08.

11



2015.05.08.




2015.05.08.




2015.05.08.

14



